C032
Opto-Mechanics
Guide
Lenses
Prisms
Polarizers
Lasers
Beam Shaping

[mm]
Thickness
[mm]
Tilt
[ ° ]
Rotation
[ ° ]
Tilt
[°/rotation]
Rotation
[°/rotation]
Tilt
[°/DIV]
Rotation
[°/DIV]
MHD-100 − φ100 5 – 28 ±5.7 ±5.7 about 0.57 about 0.57 about 0.0008 about 0.0008 2.1
MHD-101.6 − φ101.6 5 – 28 ±5.7 ±5.7 about 0.57 about 0.57 about 0.0008 about 0.0008 2.1
MHD-150 − φ150 5 – 38 ±4.3 ±4.3 about 0.43 about 0.43 about 0.0006 about 0.0006 3.3
MHD-152.4 − φ152.4 5 – 38 ±4.3 ±4.3 about 0.43 about 0.43 about 0.0006 about 0.0006 3.3
MHD-200 − φ200 20 – 44 ±3.4 ±3.4 about 0.34 about 0.34 about 0.0005 about 0.0005 4.9
MHD-203.2 − φ203.2 20 – 44 ±3.4 ±3.4 about 0.34 about 0.34 about 0.0005 about 0.0005 4.9
MHD-254 UU φ254 40 – 54 ±2.8 ±2.8 about 0.28 about 0.28 about 0.0004 about 0.0004 6.2
MHD-300 − φ300 40 – 54 ±2.3 ±2.3 about 0.23 about 0.23 about 0.0003 about 0.0003 11.0
Large Precision Gimbal Mirror Holders MHD
Outline Drawing
◦It is structured to fix the mirror with the three resin tip screws from the back, and it is designed to fix the mirror of
various thickness.

Finish: Black Anodized
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm) H
MHD-100PEE 180 100 25 90 75 31 150 M6 P1
MHD-150PEE 240 150 25 120 100 34 190 M6 P1
MHD-200PEE 295 200 25 120 100 50 250 M6 P1
MHD-254PEE 348 250 25 140 125 50 300 M6 P1
MHD-100PUU 180 101.6 25.4 90 76.2 31 150 1/4-20UNC
MHD-150PUU 240 152.4 25.4 90 76.2 34 190 1/4-20UNC
MHD-200PUU 295 203.2 25.4 120 101.6 50 250 1/4-20UNC
MHD-254PUU 348 254 25.4 140 127 50 300 1/4-20UNC
◦Available in both inch and metric hole patterns.
Plates for MHD Large Precision Gimbal Mirror Holders｜MHD-P
Base plates for mounting large precision gimbal mirror holders (MHD) on optical breadboards or
optical baseplates.